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Rigional Collsce of Management

NOTIFICATION

As per the AICTE approval process Handbook 2024-27, Regional College of Management (RCM),
Bhubaneswar has constituted an Institution-Industry Cell (1IC) with the prime objectives of the cell is
to reduce the gap between industry expectations (Practice) and academic offering (Theory) by direct
involvement of industry to make it compliant & harmonious. Institute- industry interaction is required
for joint research of academia with industry and for the talent and potential of the institute.

The Institution-Industry cell comprises the following members:

Sl. Name Designation Position Contact No./Email
No. Id.
1 Prof. Dr. Pritam Pal Director Chairman +91-9937020043/
pritam@rcm.ac.in
2 Dr. Manas Ranjan Debata Dean Academic Member +919439551690/
manas.d@rcm.ac
3 Prof. Sanjay Kumar Parida Academic Head MBA Member +91 9338805224/
sanjay.p@rcm.ac.in
4 Dr. Monalisa Mishra Additional Deputy Member +91 8895302300/
Director monalisa.m@rcm.ac
Communication
5 Prof. Saud Hussain Asst. Professor Member Convenor | +91 7205874772 /
saud.h@rcm.ac
6 Prof. Pragyan Anand Misra Asst. Professor Member +91-917629473 /
pragyan.m@rcm.ac
7 Mr. Anil Kumar Dash Dean - HR & Admin Member +91-9090080876/
anil.d@rcm.ac

Industrial Practice for the Students:

1) Providing the best employment opportunities.
2) Value addition -apart from the curriculum.

3) To bolster the around personality of the students.

4) Exposure to various opportunities to be up & doing about latest trends and technologies.

5) Ensuring relevant Industry interaction.

For the Faculty Members:

1) Opportunity to be in touch with latest trends and technologies.
2) Value addition by relevant industry interaction.

3) Opportunity to work with industries on live projects.

4) Providing a conducive environment for R&D projects.

5) Opportunity for consultancy.

To the Industries and other partners:

1) Providing employment ready as per latest industrial needs.

2) Incubation and innovation Centre.

3) Providing support and human resources for projects.
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4) Imparting Training on specialized topics.
5) Providing consultancy on specialized topics.

6) Providing Labs for Research & Development work or other projects.

This order is given effect to immediately. o

Dr. Pritam Pal
Director
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